UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Mar.2025 1 of 16www.umw-ic.com
UMW MIC5200-xx
1.Description 2.Features
High output voltage accuracy
Variety of output voltages
Guaranteed 100mA output
Low quiescent current

2.300
Symbol A A1 A2 b b1 c D E E1 e L
Base QTY Delivery ModePackageOrder Code
UMW MIC5200-3.0YM
UMW MIC5200-3.3YM
UMW MIC5200-5.0YM
UMW MIC5200-3.0YS
UMW MIC5200-3.3YS
UMW MIC5200-5.0YS
SOP-8
SOP-8
SOP-8
SOT-223
SOT-223
SOT-223
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Mar.2025 15 of 16
www.umw-ic.com UMW MIC5200-xx
14.Ordering information
MIC5200-3.3
UMW yyww
MIC5200-5.0